2

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shlk;lan E;anstha' COPY
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

—

___________El}_._E_Ward. Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharzantra 416003

Receipt No : PG-Online-5091

Stu

Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC

m Fee Head Name

dent Name : BANDUGOL MEHABUB AKBAR

FEE RECEIPT

-ICE -
g OFFI

" Receipt Date :02-07-2024

Academic Year : 2024-2025

Std.Name : M.A.!HISTORY) -FY

1 ADMISSION FEE T
2 LIBRARY FEE
3 GYMKHANA FEE
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
5 COLLEGE DAY v S
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE
r VIVEK PERIODICALS
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
13 E SUVIDHA FEE
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
19 STUDENT AID FUND
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
21 APATKALIN NIDHI
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY
23 YOUTH HOSTEL
24 BLIND FUND
25 FLAG FUND
26 BONAFIDE FEE
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
28 JUBILEE FUND
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
30 AVISHKAR SHULK

Total Amount:

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only

Narratian :

DDChEﬂUBUTRDBtE - nﬁChn:;u#UTRNﬂ -
Bank Name : Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 02-07-2024

Pay Mode : Online

General Registration No.:3014830

Paid Amount

10.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
60.00

150.00
50.00
36.00
20.00
50.00
150.00
25.00
80.00
10.00
100.00

25.00
200.00
10.00
110.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

1736.00

e — i ST e —

Clerk Sign




Shri Swami Viv

VIVEKANAN
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

: ekanand Shikshan San.stha‘;
N

= ey

L] ;l_‘

2130, E

D COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Student -
Copy

FEE RECEIPT

P ' -Online-5507

: BHILARI SARTHAK RAJAN
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

:02-08-2024

Fee Structure Name : EBC

==

Academic Year ; 2024-2025
Std.Name: M.A (HISTORY) - FY SEM - |

General Registration No.:3015828

— =Y

10.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
60.00
150.00
50.00
36.00
20.00
50.00
150.00
25.00
80.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
200.00
10.00
110.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

1 ADMISSION FEE T
2 LIBRARY FEE
3 GYMKHANA FEE
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
5 COLLEGE DAY
b lG':."LLEC:'-E EXAM FEE
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA
| | 11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
\ 13 E SUVIDHA FEE
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
l 15 |LEAD COLLEGE FEE
I 16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
' 17 SELF FINANCE UNIT
l 18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
' 19 STUDENT AID FUND
' l 20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
21 APATKALIN NIDHI
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY |
23 YOUTH HOSTEL
24 BLIND FUND
25 FLAG FUND
26 BONAFIDE FEE
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
28 JUBILEE FUND
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
| i _30 ﬁVISHKiR SHULK
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only  Pay Mode : Online
I} Narration : . —
ggfkh;?:: :I'RData : DDChequeUTRNo :
Branch Name :
" FEEE_“”C'-‘! paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be produced at
any ime if required for verification by the College.
: 02-08-2024

Clerk Sign

1736.00 I




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

OFFICE -
COPY

: PG-Online-5267

FEE RECEIPT

—

: CHAVAN GAURI VIKAS
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

w0 0 ~N o 0 A W N =

-k A
S © ® N O O DA DN O
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Narration :

Fee Structure Name : EBC

DDCheanellTRDAte :

ADMISSION FEE — [ 1000
LIBRARY FEE 100.00
GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
COLLEGE DAY 100.00
COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
|UNIVERSIT‘|" YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
BLIND FUND 5.00
FLAG FUND 5.00
BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
JUBILEE FUND 25.00
INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
10.00

AVISHKAR SHULK

upees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only

" Rupees One Tnousand Soven Hundrods Tiry Sxonly PO/ RO R —
|

AU VIKAD CHAVAN

-10-07-2024

Academic Year: 2024-2025

Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM -
General Registration No.:3015297

Pay Mode : Online

SEENMA VINAD UAAVAN

e ——




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maha

rashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-5188
Student Name : DHERE SHREYA SURESH

Stream Name :

M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC

Fee Head Name

Receipt Date .08-07-2024

Academic

Std.Name : M.A.(

General Registr

OFFICE -
COPY

Year : 2024-2025
HISTORY) - FY
ation No.:3014896

paid Amount

1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
_ 3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 ,
, l 5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
| 6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50,00 I
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
. 8 IDENTITY CARD FEE | 60.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA | 50.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE | 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
, 14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 L EAD COLLEGE FEE |  25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
| 17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
_ 21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 1
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY ' 110.00 .
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 :
24 BLIND FUND | 5.00 |
25 FLAG FUND 5 00 _
26 BONAFIDE FEE | 10.00
27 IViveI-canand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00 I
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25 00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
Total Amount : .
| Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration : ) e —
DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNo : 4400191232242
Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 08-07-2024

Clerk Sign




M

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s kel

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR o

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tar_zibai Park, Kolhapur, @arashﬂ 416003

) FEE RECEIPT B
. PG-Online-5549 ] 06082024
- DOLARE PRASHANT SUDHAKAR Academic Year : 2024-2025
Stream Name : M.A (HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM -1
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:2015900
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
Z COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY | 100.00
€ COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE |  60.00
f g ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI | 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 £ SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
| 14 OEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
§ 16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
t 18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDH! 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL | 50.00
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
| 27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
r ' 78 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
79 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
30 | AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
| 1736.00
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate :

Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNoO :

Branch Name :

Feea_._nncg paidrwill not be refunded This receipt should be produced al
any time if required for verification by the College.

: 06-08-2024
Clerk Sign

——




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's Srs.

<., VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
o | (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

, E Ward, T:_arabai_fark, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT
:08-07-2024
Academic Year : 2024-2025
Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY SEM -1

2130

: PG-Online-5183

: DUBEY SAKSHI RAJKUMAR
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015200

1 ADMISSION FEE T 10.00
p) LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
3 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
f 9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
f 10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE I 20.00
f 13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE l 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE ' 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI i 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
* 25 FLAG FUND | 5 00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
28 JUBILEE FUND 25 00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25 00
\ 30 AVISHKAR SHULK ) 10.00
: [ 1736.00
‘ Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only  Pay Mode : Online
Narration : Sis
S DDChequeUTRNo :
f Branch Name :
Fuaﬁluncg paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be produced at
any Ume if required for verification by the College.
: 08-07-2024

- e Clerk Sign I




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s Ll

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra
FEE RECEIPT

. PG-Online-5260 T 0072024
Academic Year : 2024-2025

 HALURE SRUSHTI ASHOK
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM-|
General Registration No.:3014680

416003

Fee Structure Name : FP
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 TUTION FEE 8000.00
3 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
' 4 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
6 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
8 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
' 60.00
9 IDENTITY CARD FEE :
' 10 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
11 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
12 ASHWAMEDH NIDH 36.00
13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
14 £ SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
17 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
| 18 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
| 19 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE | 100.00
l 20 | STUDENT AID FUND ' 25.00
I 21 | LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
22 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
23 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
24 YOUTH HOSTEL 5000
I 25 BLIND FUND &00
26 FLAG FUND 6o
27 BONAFIDE FEE £6/600
28 AVISHKAR SHULK e
I 29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES el
30 JUBILEE FUND 445p
31 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
| "9736.00
| g;sees Nine Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Pay Mode : Online
Narration : - — s
| DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNo :

I Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not b
Onet : e refunded.This receipl s
any time if required for verification by the Cullﬂ%&.hﬂmd be produced at




Shire S vy \ipverk s Chikahion o
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} (0 Wit OWERED AUTONGIOUS)
L S Wi e [t Park Kotz pinhiarasit
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{ v AN
Stream Name

Fee Structure Name

: 09-07-2024

10 rd}_F )
1 ADMISSION FEE 10000
2 |LIBRARY FEE -
q GYMKHANA FEE 100,00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100,00
o COLLEGE DAY 50 00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 10.00
7 VIVEK PERIDUICALS 60.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 150.00
g ELIGIBILITY FEE 50.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 36.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 20,00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 50,00
13 £ SUVIDHA FEE 150.00
14 DEUELOPMENT FUND FEES -
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 20,00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 0
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT <3 60
18 _STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 25 00
1¢ STUDENT AID FUND | 260,00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 00
24 APATEALIN NIDHI | o
| 22 | sOF TWARE FACILITY o
* 2% yOUTH HOSTEL o
1 24 BLIND FUND =
| 25 FLAG FUND w0
26 BEONAFIDE FEE | -
| 27 Vivekanand Jayant Nidhi o
" 78 | JUBILEE FURD
7Y INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
40 _JhwhHHiH SHULK -
rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : E"h"ﬂ -
4 Narration
DDChequeTRDate DDChuquuUTRNG :
o Branch Name -
| fees one paid will not be refunded 1ius receipl should be produced al
any L f reguiied tor vezrification by the Colleye

Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s S e
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

o
L i s
e

reer 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
: PG-Online-5012 :21-06-2024
- JADHAV NIKHIL SANDEEP Academic Year : 2024-2025
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3013474
1 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA -
2 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI
3 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
4 E SUVIDHA FEE
5 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
6 LEAD COLLEGE FEE
7 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
g SELF FINANCE UNIT
9 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
10 STUDENT AID FUND
11 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
12 APATKALIN NIDHI
13 SOFTWARE FACILITY
14 YOUTH HOSTEL
15 BLIND FUND
16 FLAG FUND
17 BONAFIDE FEE
18 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
19 JUBILEE FUND
20 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
21 AVISHKAR SHULK
22 ADMISSION FEE
23 LIBRARY FEE
24 GYMKHANA FEE
»s  |COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
26 | COLLEGE DAY
27 COLLEGE EXAM FEE
28 VIVEK PERIODICALS
29 IDENTITY CARD FEE
30 ELIGIBILITY FEE

—m

usand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online

Rupees One Tho

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate :

Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded.Thi
onct This receipt should be produced at
any time if required for verification by the College. P

: 21-06-2024
Clerk Sign




L% 1 SRS . e - -

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s el
>, VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
e (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
FEE RECEIPT
. PG-Online-5184 -08-07-2024
- KAMBLE ADITYA NARSING Academic Year : 2024-2025
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name : MA (HISTORY) - FY SEM-!
Fee Structure Name : GOl General Registration No.:3015016
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
6 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
7 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
8 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
9 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
10 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
1 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
12 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
13 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
15 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
16 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
17 BLIND FUND 5.00
18 | FLAG FUND 500
19 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
20 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi l 10.00
| 21 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
22 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25,00
981.00
Rupees Nine Hundreds Eighty One Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNo :
f Branch Name :
Fees 0
| i Gy ™y W permmtle
: 08-07-2024

Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Viveknand Shikshan Sanstha's
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

L4214 ]

"FEE RECEIPT

Receipt No : PG-Online-5090

Student Name : KAMBLE MANGESH BHIKAJI
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

ADMISSION FEE
LIBRARY FEE
GYMKHANA FEE
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
COLLEGE DAY
COLLEGE EXAM FEE
VIVEK PERIODICALS
IDENTITY CARD FEE
ELIGIBILITY FEE
UNIVERSITY PRO RATA
ASHWAMEDH NIDHI

D 00 N OO O A W N =

-
o

ey
=

12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
13 E SUVIDHA FEE
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
19 STUDENT AID FUND
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
21 APATKALIN NIDHI
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY
23 YOUTH HOSTEL
24 BLIND FUND
25 FLAG FUND
26 BONAFIDE FEE
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
28 JUBILEE FUND

INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
AVISHKAR SHULK

M
w

30

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Receipt Date :02-07-2024
Academic Year : 2024-2025

std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY
General Registration No.:3014829

Fee Structure Name : EBC
m Fee Head Name Paid Amount
10.00

100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
60.00
150.00
50.00
36.00
20.00
50.00
150.00
25.00
80.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
200.00
10.00
110.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

OFFICE -
COPY

Total Amount: 1736.00

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online

Narration :
EDCkh:quaUTRDatg : DDChequeUTRNo :
ank Name : :
Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 02-07-2024

Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE -

» VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No : PG-Online-5311 Receipt Date :12-07-2024
Student Name : KAMBLE SOURABH ANIL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Stream Name : M.AA (HISTORY) std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015362

e | et [PedAmount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE
3 GYMKHANA FEE
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
5 COLLEGE DAY
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
13 E SUVIDHA FEE
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
19 STUDENT AID FUND
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
21 APATKALIN NIDHI
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY
23 YOUTH HOSTEL
24 BLIND FUND
25 FLAG FUND
26 BONAFIDE FEE
21 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
28 JUBILEE FUND

\ 29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES
30 AVISHKAR SHULK

\ Total Amount:

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only  Pay Mode : Online
Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate :
Bank Name ;

DDChequeUTRNo :

Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 12-07-2024

o Clerk Sign




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

o 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT

== ———

* PG-Online-5230

- MUJAWAR ANJUM IRSHAD
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC

‘09-07-2024

Academic Year : 2024-2025
Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY SEM - |

General Registration No.:3014845

K ADMISSION FEE 10,00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00

— i 1736.00

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only

Pay Mode : Online

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate :

Bank Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should

pDDChequeUTRNoO :

Branch Name :

be produced al

any time if required for verification by the College.

: 09-07-2024

-
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Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's STUDENT - |

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtr)a 416003

__RM_________________ FEE RECEIPT
: el 0! . = . e s
sty de:t Namech;:;T1 Receipt Date :05-.[;2—;(}3;125
: Stream Name : M A (HISEE;:URI MIRHIBRAR e oron :
: Tl ) std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : GOI General Registration No.:3015107
m Fee Head Name Paid Amount
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
: 2 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
: 4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
: 5 | JUBILEE FUND 25.00
! 6 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
: 7 DENTITY CARD FEE 50.00
: 8 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
: 9 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
| 10 SELF FINANCE UNIT 1000 |
11 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
12 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
13 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 20000 |
14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
15 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
16 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
17 BLIND FUND 5.00
18 FLAG FUND 5.00 '
19 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
20 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00 l
21 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
22 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
Rupees Nine Hundreds Eighty One Only Pay Mode : Cash
Narration :
— F&es: once paid. will not be refunded. This receipt should be produce??_g time if
required for verification by the college.
Print Date : 05-07-2024 Clerk Sign
amrutashitole
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshas Sacmes

£%)  VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLKAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
| 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT B
Receipt No : PG-Online-5104 Receipt Date :03-07-2024 )
Student Name : PATIL AISHWARYA YASHWANT Agiidurmic: 14 Z0CI0E0

Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name ; M.A.(HISTORY) - FY

Fee Structure Name : EBC

General Registration No.:3014893
SNe | Fectesifame  [PadAmout] |
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 J
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 ;'
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00 *.'i_-
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 &
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 2
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00 =
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 [
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 i
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 E
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00 | -
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00 .-
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 "
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00 !
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
— | em
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Py Mode : Online . 1
Narration :
EEEK“;“;',‘:;’I“““‘“ : DDChequeUTRNo : 2200189579575 1
Branch Name :
Note:

Print Date : 03-07-2024 Clerk Sign
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S_I';ri Swami Vivekénénd Shiksh-an- Sanstha s
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

24130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

RS

FEE RECEIPT

oI tNﬂ . PG-OW““E'5&38

eceilp
tudent Nam

e : PATIL PRANAV MAHADEV

ream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

o Structure Name : EBC

Receipt Date :24-07-2024

Academic Year : 2024-2025

Std.Name: M.A (HISTORY) - FY
General Registration No.:3015739

e
Sr No I Fee Head Name Paid Amount
r : ADMISSION FEZ o ' 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
5 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
S ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
3 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
3 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
4 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD CO_LEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 2500
. 20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDH 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50 00
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10 00
el Vivekanand Jayant Nidhi 10 00
2t JUBILEE FUND 26 00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 2% 00
30 | AVISHKAR SHULK 10 00
‘ Total Amount : o 1736.00

il

. =
upees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only ~ Pay Mode - Onlipe

Narration :

Y Y g S B B o 1, PR R
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Vs|'\1(rl Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE -
e (Eé(,&;m"“ COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
o $190; E'¥iard TgWE_RED AUTONOMOUS)
' ard, larabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT

 FRrine-5058 o 09-07-2024
: PATIL PRIYANKA MOHAN Academic Year : 2024-2025
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM -1
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015264

1 ADMISSION FEE - 10.00

2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00

3 GYMKHANA FEE 150,00

4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00

g COLLEGE DAY 100.00

6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00

7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00

8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00

9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00

10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00

11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00

12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00

13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00

14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00

15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00

16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00

17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00

18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 10000 |

19 | STUDENT AID FUND 25.00

20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00

21 | APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00

22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00

23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00

24 BLIND FUND 5.00

25 FLAG FUND 500 °

26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00

27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00

28 JUBILEE FUND 25,00

29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25 00

30 AVISHKAR SHULK - 10.00

- B 1736.00

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online

—

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate : '
Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNo:

Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded.This receipt should be produced at
any time if required for verification by the College.

: 09-07-2024 Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sénstha's

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
— 2130, E Ward. Tarabai

iy VWM, a Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

— g Temm e e e mme -

‘ FEE RECEIPT

B e e —

e —— e - e

A VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

L-F e

Pl i

ol

22-071-2024
| - PATIL VISHNU SAMBHAJI
% Stream Name : W A (1S | ORY)

Academic Year . 2024-2025

| Std.Name ;: VA (HISTORY) - FY SEM - |
”Ff%i_S_tructure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015719
E—— = S P — B — = e
4
AUMISSION FEE 10.00
/ LIBHARY FEE “00.00
3 CYMKHANA FEE .00
£ LOLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 00 .00
o COLI FGE DAY 700.00
9 COLLLGE LXAM FLEE 50.00
/ VIVIE K PERIODICALS 10 00
t IDENTITY CARD FLEE 6U.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 190.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
11 ASHWAME DH NIDHI 36 00
17 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20 .00
13 L SUVIDHA HEE H0 .00
11 DF VELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
14 LEAD COLLEGE FLE 25.00
10 UNIVE RSITY YOUTH FESTIVA 30.00
1/ SELE FINANCE UNIT 10.00
14 SIUDENTS WEIFARE HEI 100.00
14 STUDENT AID FUNLD 25.00
20 L IBRARY DLPOSH 200.00
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
s SOFTWARL FACILITY 110 GO
29 YOUIHHOSIEL 20.00
24 BLIND FUND 5 00
2% FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
21 Vivekanand Jayant Nigmh 10.00
28 JUBILEF FUND 25.00
2% INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25 00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00)
' : [ 1736.00 ‘I
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only ~ Pay Mode : Online
Narration .
gg:;‘ ;t::“a:_'rﬂﬂate : DDChequeUTRNoO :
' Branch Name °
Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be produced al
any time if required for verification by the College.
: 22-Q7-2024 Clerk Sign




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Wartil_LTarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maha@htra 41 (_5003 - i

FEE RECEIPT

-Receipt Date :10-07-2024
Academic Year . 2024-2025

Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY
General Registration No.:3015298

| Fee Structure Name : EBC
Fee Head Name Paid Amount
10.00

OFFICE -
COPY

- —

h,ﬂeceipt No : PG-Online-5290

Student Name : POWAR PRANALI PRAKASH
Stream Name : M.A (HISTORY)

| 1 ADMISSION FEE
100.00

2 LIBRARY FEE |
3 | GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 |
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
0 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00

| 11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00

| 13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 |

14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 I
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25 00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
21 |APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 | SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 |
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00 |
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
28 JUBILEE FUND 5% 00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25 00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00

Total Amount : 1736.00

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only
Narration :

DDCheauelITRData .

Pay Mode : Online



NEFICE

Shri Swami Vivekanand- Shiks |
han Sansth
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

e _213‘1"5 Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
- FEE RECEIPT
: PG-Online-5524 0?”8“70?4
: SANGULE VAISHNAVI SUKHADEV Academic Year : 2024-2025
Std.Name : M A (HISTORY) - FY SEM - f

Stream Name : MA (HISTORY)
General Registration No.:3015854

Fee Structure Name : EBC
1 - UNIVERSITY PRb RATA- ) T 50.00
2 ASHWAMEDH NIDH] 16.00
3 | STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
4 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
5 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
I 6 |LEAD COLLEGE FEE 2500
7 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
g SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
g |STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
10 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
l 11 LIBRARY DEPOSIT ! 200.00
| 12 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
13 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
| 14 YOUTH HOSTEL - 50.00
15 BLIND FUND 5.00
‘ 16 |FLAG FUND 5.00
17 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
18 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
19 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
I. 20 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
21 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
22 ADMISSION FEE 10,00
23 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
24 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
25 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
L 26 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
27 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
26 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
29 IDENTITY CARD FEE 600U
ELIGIBILITY FEE 130,00
- - T 1736.00

“dreds Thirty Six Only  Pay Made: Qaline

- _ —

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hu

Narration :

DDChequeUTRDate |
Bank Name : DDChequeUTRNO :
" Branch Name :

nded. This receipl should be produced at

Fees once paid will not be refu
e College

any time if required tos verification by i
Clark Sign

: 02-08-2024
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shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sa;;;t;a‘s

| VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR copr
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
f# 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Mahal_'ashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date :24-07-2024
Academic Year : 2024-2025

eipt NO - PG-Online-5441

-. me : SARNAIK VIGHNESH RUPESH
fnn:dgrie . M.A(HISTORY)

| | | &= R § =] /A 1/~ ¥ 7=

——
i

SITEIETRL I

I8¢

o
3

—r

o¢ Structure Name : EBC

FeeHead Name

Std.Name : M.A (HISTORY) - FY

General Registration No.: 3015770

Paid Amount

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds This ty Six Only

Pay Mode - Onlineg

Narration -

™S/~

- -

- i-----.l'rhn_._r

= T e e L wa

. I e e e 2. Ry L

1 ADMISSION FEE - 10.00
2 LIBRARY FELC 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE | 100.00
S) COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS | 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 ;
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00 i
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 E SUVIDHA FEE | 50.00
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 30.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND | 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 20000
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10,00
27 SOFTWARE FACILITY P1d.00
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 34,00
24 BLIND FUND o
25 FILLAG FUND 2.0
l 26 BONAFIDE FLL 10,00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhn TRA N
26 JUBILEE FUND U
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES N
+ 30 AVIGHEAIK SHULK Il b
Total Amount I i-;_jﬁ 00
_————-'—_———-_—-___——_—.__.L,__

I ———— il
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148 Deshbesrd | Cotlege Managearnant System

shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

/ VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHA

PUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

1o i P AR

S T, S A e o B =

/' ReprintFeeReceipt . S R FTE
‘ Standsod Hame | Fae Structure Ham3 Studer Type

Sivdant Name GeneralRegho _ . Stream Mame
SHINDE PALLAVI SAVANTA 3014568 M.A{HISTORY] M.AHISTORY) - FY | EBC Mew S dent
cedemic Year :
Account Year
Home UL::u;jInF'ageEnmr:ﬂ}zﬁhdmlﬁsrnn} 5 Logout HLaynuﬂLag_Dﬂ}J

L A e e e Wl Mﬂ'.mﬂlmm L s Tl

—— _— iy T 1 o e I e R o e e i LR, F ol
/ F e ﬁ"iﬂﬂEll}t List Fae Rt Ei]}t List#
Select Year Recelpt Rscsipt Fagiswer Itream  Standard Amount
' Number OJatu
Frint 2024-2025 PG- oiGul2024 POEY MA{HISTORY) (HISTCRY y  1736.00
(JOnlineAdmission/ RePrintFeeReceipt/Reprint? . Online- - ARADULTE -EY
5080 it i

- —— = doada d — i

N i | Receiplld=384715) < Lo%

/ .
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's DR

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

ety 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
» PG-Online-5157 05-07-2024
: SUTAR PRATIK LAXMAN Academic Year : 2024-2025 .
Stream Name : M.A (HISTORY) Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY SEM-| E
Fee Structure Name : GOI General Registration No.:3015093 E
T [
ADMISSION FEE T 10.00 *
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
COLLEGE DAY 100.00 :
COLLEGE EXAM FEE ' 50,00
JUBILEE FUND 25.00 ‘
VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 ' ;
IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00 :
ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00 :
STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 ;
SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 I '
STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
BLIND FUND ﬁ:z.ue
FLAG FUND | ;Ui)
BONAFIDE FEE -
Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
AVISHKAR SHULK , “jf
INTERNET & O I’HER. FACILITIES ) — B
Pay Mode : Online
Rupees Nine Hundreds Eighty One Only
Narration
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNO
Bank Name : Branch Name :

duced al

. ) . = : L]
Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be pi
any time if required for verification by the College.

Clerk Sign

- 05-07.2024



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's o on-

: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
W (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
0, E Ward, Tariflbai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
FEE RECEIPT
. PG-Online-5224 09-07-2024 i
- SUTAR SUSHANT VILAS  Academ
i SUTAF ‘ | ademic Year : 2024-2025
m Name : M.A (HISTORY) Std.Name : M.A (HISTORY) - FY SEM - |

Fee Structure Name : GOI General Registration No.:3015243

1 ADWISSION FEE : ST
2 +COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE J 100 00 ,
3 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
L 4 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
5 *JUBILEE FUND 25.00
6 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
7 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
8 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
9 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE | 20.00
| 10 SELF FINANCE UNIT | 10.00
11 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
12 STUDENT AID FUND | 25.00
13 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
14 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
15 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
| 16 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
17 BLIND FUND 5.00
18 FLAG FUND 5.00
19 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
20 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
f 21 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
22 (NTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES ' 2500 |
Rupees Nine Hundreds Eighty One Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration : T
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequﬂUTRNu ;
Bank Rame: Branch Name :
fees once pald will not be refunded. This receipt should be produced al
any time 1f required for verification by the College
| (09-07-2024 Clerk Sign



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's STUDENT -
COPY

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

sss g CWERED AUTONOMOUS)
* : bias ark, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
~ ' FEE RECEIPT
Receipt No = PG-0164 Receipt Date :03-08-2024
Student Name : WALI SAKSHI SURESH Academic Year : 2024-2025
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY) Std.Name : MA (HISTORY) - FY
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015869
[ e Fee Head Name
1 |ADMISSION FEE '
2 |LIBRARY FEE
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 |IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00
10 |UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
13 £ SUVIDHA FEE | 50.00
14 HEVELOPMENT FUND FEES . 150.00
15 |LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
l 16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 | SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 L IBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00
' 21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00
23 yOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
24 BLIND FUND l 5.00
l 25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
217 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
26 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 1| 10.00
| Total Amount : 1736.00 |
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Cash B
Narration : T -
Fees once paid will not be refunded. This recerpl should be produced aL&Y ume
Note: required for verification by the college. &5
Print Date : 03-08-2024 Clerk Sign
amrutashitole
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan éanstha‘

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

S

OFFICE -
COPY

FEE RECEIPT

» PG-Online-5665

22-08-2024
: PATOLE NAYAN NARAYAN
Stream Name : M A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC

e

1 ADMISSION FEE B
2 LIBRARY FEE
3 GYMKHANA FEE
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE
5 COLLEGE DAY
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE
7 JUBILEE FUND
8 VIVEK PERIODICALS
9 IDENTITY CARD FEE
10 ELIGIBILITY FEE
11 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA
12 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI
13 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE
14 E SUVIDHA FEE
15 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES
16 L EAD COLLEGE FEE
17 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL
18 SELF FINANCE UNIT
‘ 19 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE
20 STUDENT AID FUND
21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT
l 22 APATKALIN NIDHI

23 SOFTWARE FACILITY

‘ 24 YOUTH HOSTEL
25 BLIND FUND
26 FLAG FUND
27 BONAFIDE FEE
28 vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi
29 AVISHKAR SHULK

Academic Year : 2024-2025
Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM - |

General Registration No.:3016108

10.00
100.00
150.00
100,00
100.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
50.00

150.00
50.00
36.00
20.00
50.00
150.00
25.00
80.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
200.00
10.00
110.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00

p—

INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES

pPay Mode : Online

1736.00

—a

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate © ' " " OpchequeUTRNO :
Bank Name :

Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipl
any time if required for verification by the College.

| :22-08-2024

s

should be produced at

Clerk Sign




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE - f‘—'l
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR o

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT Colles

.26-08-2024 '
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM -1 ;/g '!
General Registration No.:3016175 Applic
!

: PG-Online-5677

: KHANDEKAR PRATHMESH SHIVAJI
Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

Fee Structure Name : EBC

. TLOA
1 ADMISSION FEE S 10.00 .
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 ————
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 —
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 ; SH
r § VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 !__.
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 80.00 1__
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 |
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 —_—
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00 .
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 > 96
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 ING
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 __lif
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 ——
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00 —
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00 _ﬂ_ﬁ_
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 IVAI
21 APATKALIN NIDHI ’ 10.00 _475-
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00 _N_ﬂi
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 i
24 BLIND FUND 5.00 -
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00 R
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00 o
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00 -
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES P fZﬁE
30 AVISHKAR SHULK ' L | — —
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : T""“ ]
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo : ge
Bank Name : Branch Name :
61.
: Fees once paid will not be refunded.This rﬂc{?ipt:m“'d be produced al
any time If required for verification by the College. S —
Clerk Sign
: 26-08-2024 M=




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's i ol

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

| - &gu;owsREn AUTONOMOUS)
n— __ , , Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
__ FEE RECEIPT -
. PG-Online-5679 o T 6.08.2024
S: tfﬂiELﬂl:nﬁEyﬁﬁH@% EERA Academic Year : 2024-2025
: M.A. ) Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM - |
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3016176
1 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA T 5000
2 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
3 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00
4 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00
5 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00
6 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
7 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00
8 SELF FINANCE UNIT | 10.00
9 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
10 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
11 LIBRARY DEPOSIT |  200.00
12 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00
13 SOFTWARE FACILITY L 110.00
14 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00
15 BLIND FUND 5.00
16 IFLAG FUND 5.00
17 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
18 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
19 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
20 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
21 AVISHKAR SHULK 10.00
22 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
23 LIBRARY FEE 100.00
, 24 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00
25 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
| 26 COLLEGE DAY 100.00
27 COLLEGE EXAM FEE , 50.00
28 IVIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
29 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00
30 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 |
: 1736.00

Pay Mode : Online

Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo :
Bani hame Branch Name :
Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be produced at
any time if required for verification by the College.
: 26-08-2024 Clerk Sign
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's OFFICE -

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE. koL o
, KOLHAPUR
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, K?Ihapur, Maharashtra 416003 Soll

FEE RECEIPT -
+ PG-Online-5678 . ) :26-08-2024 o z
: PATIL AKSHATA DADASO Academic Year - 2024-2025 F:

Stream Name : M.A.(HISTORY)

Std.Name : M.A.(HISTORY) - FY SEM - |

opl
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3016177 uc
1 ADMISSION FEE 1000
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00 -
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 e
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 -
5 COLLEGE DAY 100.00 D
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 s
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE §0.00 B
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 =
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 -
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 N
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 -
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00 :
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00 3
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 -
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE + 100.00 :
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00
20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 E
21 APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 -
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00 '
23 YOUTH HOSTEL | 30.00
24 BLIND FUND 3.00
25 FLAG FUND 5.00
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00
30 AVISHKAR SHULK 1000
' 1736.00
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only :*‘Y Mode : Online -
Narration :
DDChequeUTRDate : DDChequeUTRNo :
Bank Name : Branch Name :

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This receipt should be pro
any time if required for verification by the College.

: 26-08-2024

duced at

Clerk Sign




P

e oS s B |
(EMPOWERED AUTO| )
we - 2130, E Ward, Tarab N, s
L5, T Yvard, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003 VC
FEE RECEIPT ) E
Receipt No : PG-Online-5188 Receipt Date :08-07-2024 - ﬁ
Sst:_'l;??h?:‘:‘l&m EHHEIRE SHREYA SURESH Academic Year : 2024-2025 jcatio
* MA(HISTORY) Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY ~ No.
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3014896 ]E]f.
m Fee Head Name Paid Amount Ei COL
1 ADMISSION FEE — | 1000 .
2 LIBRARY FEE 100.00 R ——
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 Eﬂ
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 . JRES
5 COLLEGE DAY | 100.00
& COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 :T_
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 T
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00 P
- ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 y
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA 50.00 '3 Kuli
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00 ==
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE 20.00 W
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 UDIAN
14 | DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES 150.00 A—
15 |LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 "
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 80.00 =
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 s
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00
\ 19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00 SUR
20 |LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 B
21 | APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 3006
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00 om—
23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 PUSE
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
\ 25 FLAG FUND 5.00 a—
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10.00 —
27 | Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi 10.00 -
28 JUBILEE FUND 25.00
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 25.00 —
30 AVISHKAR SHULK ) _ 10.00 _—
Total Amount : 1736.00 A
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online -
Harrati:an : ’ B mm—
gg.?n:‘ :;T:f :THD““ : 2?5,';7,“.:‘:,':{1’?"" . 4400191232242
Note: .86 VI
Print Date : 08-07-2024 Clerk Sign l —
L i
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OFFICE -

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's kil

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

FEE RECEIPT

'06-08-2024
Academic Year : 2024-2025

Std.Name : MA.(HISTORY) - FY SEM-|

-‘-
“_
-

» PG-Online-5537
- GHUNKIKAR ANISHA ANIL

Stream Name : MA (HISTORY) ,
Fee Structure Name : EBC General Registration No.:3015208
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 LIBRARY FEE | 100.00 "
3 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 |
4 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 :
5 COLLEGE DAY | 100.00 e
6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE _ 50.00 i
7 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 /
8 IDENTITY CARD FEE 60.00 :
9 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 /
10 UNIVERSITY PRO RATA . 50.00 /
11 ASHWAMEDH NIDHI 36.00
12 STUDENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ' 20.00 »a
13 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 ,//
14 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEES ] 150.00 '
15 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 |
16 UNIVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL §0.00 Hﬂ/f.
17 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 P T
18 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 100.00 | |
19 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00 Ema oW
l 20 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 |
21 | APATKALIN NIDHI 10.00 | ™
22 SOFTWARE FACILITY 110.00 e
23 |voUTH HOSTEL J 50.00 /
24 BLIND FUND 5.00
25 |FI-AG FUND ‘ 5.00 4
26 BONAFIDE FEE 10,00 e ®
27 Vivekanand Jayanti Nidhi i 10.00 /
28 JUBILEE FUND -
29 INTERNET & OTHER FACILITIES 35,00 _
AVISHKAR SHULK a6
1736.00
Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundreds Thirty Six Only Pay Mode : Online
Narration : — -
DDChequeUTRDate
Bank Name : DDChequelUTRNo :
Branch Name :
|
!:ﬂEJE once paid will not be refunded. This rocelpt should be produced at
any time If required for verification by the College.
: 06-08-2024

Clerk Sign




